HCC 09-E
HALFEN HCC COLUMN SHOE
Technical Product Information
Leviat is a world leader in
connecting, fixing, lifting
and anchoring technology.
From the build of new
schools, hospitals, homes and


[kN]
Max.
eccentricity
= assembly
tolerance
e
[mm]
with
headed
anchor
bolt
straight
anchor
bolt
HCC  16 –  640 HAB-H16 HAB-S16 61.7 ± 5
HCC  20 –  830 HAB-H20 HAB-S20 96.3 ± 5
HCC  24 –  905 HAB-H24 HAB-S24 138.7 ± 5
HCC  30 –1100 HAB-H30 HAB-S30 220.4 ± 5
HCC  39 –1450 HAB-H39 HAB-S39 383.4 ± 8
Materials, standards
Base plate,
side plates
S355J2, DIN EN 10025-2

length
l3
[mm]
No. and
diam. anch.
bars
d1
[mm]
Thread
diameter
d3
[mm]
Weight
[kg/piece]
HAB-MH30-(36) 00003 755 575 165 4, Ø 20 36 9.5
HAB-MH36 00004 755 575 165 4, Ø 20 36 10.0
HAB-MH39 00005 880 695 185 3, Ø 25 39 13.0
HAB-MH45 00006 980 785 195 4, Ø 25 45 19.0
HAB-MH52 00007 1160 900 240 4, Ø 32 52 34.5
Load bearing capacity HAB-MH
Item name
HAB-MH d3
TYPE [mm]

[mm]
 Thread
length
l3
[mm]
Anchor bar
diameter
d1
[mm]
Thread
diameter
d3
[mm]
Weight
[kg/piece]
HAB-S16 00001 970 865 105 16 16 1.7
HAB-S20 00002 1170 1055 115 20 20 3.1
HAB-S24 00003 1360 1230 130 25 24 5.6
HAB-S30 00004 1660 1510 150 32 30 11.0
HAB-S39 00005 1980 1815 165 40 39 20.5
Load bearing capacity HAB-H
Item name
HAB-S d3
TYPE [mm]

length
l3
[mm]
No. and
diam. anch.
bars
d1
[mm]
Thread
diameter
d3
[mm]
Weight
[kg/piece]
HAB-MS30-(36) 00003 1430 1265 165 4, Ø 20 36 15.5
HAB-MS36 00004 1430 1265 165 4, Ø 20 36 16.0
HAB-MS39 00005 1600 1415 185 3, Ø 25 39 21.0
HAB-MS45 00006 1800 1605 195 4, Ø 25 45 31.5
HAB-MS52 00007 1910 1670 240 4, Ø 32 52 52.0
Load bearing capacity HAB-MS
Item name
HAB-MS d3
TYPE [mm]